SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
RJ45-Keystone LSZH Cat 6A S/FTP solid
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
SP
EC
IF
IC
A
TI
O
N
√ Characterised up to 500 MHz
√ Follows the RoHS directives
√ Molded connectors
√ Pinpacked
√ Standards:                          I
ISO/IEC 11801:2011 (Ed.2.2)
EN 50173-1:2011
EN 50173-2:2007 incl. Amendment
A1:2010
ANSI/TIA-568-C.2:2009
IEC 61935-2:2010 (Ed. 3.0)
(transmission requirements)
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
24D-SA-05WT  Eurolan RJ45-Keystone Solid 5M Cat 6A S/FTP white
24D-SA-7EWT  Eurolan RJ45-Keystone Solid 7.5M Cat 6A S/FTP white
24D-SA-10WT  Eurolan RJ45-Keystone Solid 10M Cat 6A S/FTP white
24D-SA-15WT  Eurolan RJ45-Keystone Solid 15M Cat 6A S/FTP white
Eurolan adapter patch cords are used for connection of a CP (consolidation point).
The patch cords are complete with Eurolan STP Keystone.
The cable is solid and have flame retardant LSZH jacket and it´s verified up to 500 MHz.